PRICE LIST 2025
th(With effect from July 10 , 2025)
ELECTRICAL
MEASUREMENT
Multifunction Meter
Energy Meter
Digital Panel Meter

Harmonic Mitigation
stup to 51  order
Ordering Information :
HSN Code Unit MRPProduct Code Description
8504.40.10 On Request
ASVG-050-WLL-4P-04-B
ASVG-050-WLL-4P-XX-B
Advanced Static VAR Generator, 050kVAr, Wall Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
Advanced Static VAR Generator, 050kVAr, Wall / Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, Without Display
ASVG-100-WLL-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 100kVAr , Wall Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-050-RCK-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 050kVAr, Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-100-RCK-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 100kVAr , Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-030-WLL-4P-04-B
ASVG-030-WLL-4P-XX-B
Advanced Static VAR Generator, 030kVAr, Wall Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
Advanced Static VAR Generator, 030kVAr, Wall / Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, Without Display
ASVG-030-RCK-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 030kVAr, Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-150-WLL-4P-XX-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 150kVAr, Wall / Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, Without Display
ASVG-150-WLL-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 150kVAr , Wall Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-150-RCK-4P-04-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 150kVAr , Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 Inch
ASVG-100-WLL-4P-XX-B Advanced Static VAR Generator, 100kVAr, Wall / Rack Mounting, 3P-4W, Without Display
150kVAr 100kVAr 50A 30A
New
AHF
· Available in 30A, 50A, 100A & 150A